Bloomsburg High School Graduates of Distinction Nomination Form



This form is to be used to nominate a Bloomsburg High School alumni for induction into the school's Graduates of Distinction program.

To be considered for induction, an individual must have graduated from Bloomsburg High School at least 10 years prior to the application date and have excelled in their career and/or made outstanding contributions to society.

Nominations may be presented on behalf of a candidate who is deceased.

Each application will be retained for a period of five years.

Completed Nomination Forms should be submitted to:

Mr. Jonathan J. Cleaver Superintendent 728 East Fifth Street Bloomsburg, PA 17815 Phone: 570-784-5000 Email: jcleaver@bloomsd.k12.pa.us

Bloomsburg High School Graduates of Distinction Nomination Form



Nominee's Information

Current Name:			
Name at Time of Graduation (if different than current):			
Address (including city, state, and zip):			
Email Address:			
Year of Graduation from Bloomsburg High School:			
Nomina	ator's Information		
Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone #:	e #: Relation to Nominee:		

Nominee's Accomplishments

Along with this form, we ask that you submit the following information and any other evidence to support the nominee's application:

- Three to five key accomplishments, life highlights, or societal contributions demonstrating why the nominee qualifies for recognition through the Graduates of Distinction program. Accomplishments may include professional or personal achievements, community involvement, mentorship roles, academic honors, cultural contributions, etc.
- Names and contact information of peers and/or affiliates who could provide more information about the nominee.

Bloomsburg Area School District

Phone: 570-784-5000